
  

 

        

2025 SFDC Holiday Schedule 

San Francisco Design Center will be closed on the following dates in 2025. Also, be reminded 

all building services, e.g. air, lights and shipping docks will be off and closed during the 

listed dates. Please notify your corporate offices, manufacturers and clientele of these dates. 

 

 

Holiday Date Observed 

New Year’s Holiday Tuesday, December 31, 2024 closed  

 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 closed  

     

Martin Luther King Day Friday, January 17, 2025 close at 1PM 

 Monday, January 20, 2025 closed 

 

Memorial Day Friday, May 23, 2025 close at 1PM 

 Monday, May 26, 2025 closed  

 

Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025 closed   

     

Labor Day Friday, August 29, 2025 close at 1PM 

 Monday, September 1, 2025 closed  

 

Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 26, 2025 close at 1PM 

& Day after Thanksgiving Thursday, November 27, 2025 closed 

 Friday, November 28, 2025 closed  

 

Christmas Eve & Wednesday, December 24, 2025 close at 1PM 

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025 closed  

 Friday, December 26, 2025  closed   

   

New Year’s Eve & Wednesday, December 31, 2025 close at 1PM 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 closed 

 Friday, January 2, 2026  closed       

  


